Name of the Department: B.Com (E-Commerce) 4\

Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Year

202823
S.No of Coordinator if \ J
days Date Proposed activity any Remark
1(28.12.2022
29.12.2022 | Rejuvenation Meeting
30.12.2022
31.12.2022 | Saturday
01.1.2023 | Sunday . e
4| 02.01.23
5| 03.01.23
6| 04.01.23
7| 05.01.23 | Department Faculty Meeting
8| 06.01.23
07.01.23 | Saturday
08.01.23 | Sunday
11| 09.01.23
12 | 10.01.23 | Parents Meeting for First year students
13| 11.01.23
14| 12.01.23
15| 13.01.23
14.01.23 | Saturday
15.01.23 [ Sunday
16.01.23 | Pongal holiday
17.01.23 | Pongal holiday :
1.3.2 Value added course i.Web
16 Advertising ii.Fundamentals of Research
18.01.23 | Methodology
3.3.2 ICSSR Sponsored National Seminar
17 on "Rural Women Empowerment through
19.01.23 | Entrepreneurship”
3.3.2 ICSSR Sponsored National Seminar
18 on "Rural Women Empowerment through
20.01.23 | Entrepreneurship”
21.01.23 | Saturday
22.01.23 | Sunday
19 | 23.01.23
20| 24.01.23




-

-

21

22
23

24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46

7.1.11 In commemeration with
National Voters Day, online quiz will

25.01.23 | be conducted

26.01.23 | Republic day

27.01.23 | 2.3.3 Mentor-Mentee Meeting - I year

28.01.23 | Saturday

29.01.23 [ Sunday

30.01.23

31.01.23 | Review Meeting

01.02.23

02.02.23
3.3.2 ICSSR Sponsored National
Seminar on "Women Empowerment

03.02.23 | through Financial Inclusion”

04.02.23 | Saturday

05.02.23 | Sunday

06.02.23

07.02.23

08.02.23

09.02.23 | 2.3.3 Mentor-Mentee Meeting - Il year

10.02.23

11.02.23 | Saturday

12.02.23 | Sunday

13.02.23

14.02.23

15.02.23

16.02.23

17.02.23 | Industrial Visit for Final year student

18.02.23 | Saturday

19.02.23 | Sunday

20.02.23

21.02.23

22.02.23

23.02.23

24.02.23

25.02.23 | Saturday

26.02.23 | Sunday

27.02.23

28.02.23 | Review Meeting

01.03.23




47 | 02.03.23
48 | 03.03.23
04.03.23 | Saturday
05.03.23 | Sunday
49| 06.03.23
50| 07.03.23 | 2.3.3 Mentor-Mentee Meeting - [11 year
51| 08.03.23
52 | 09.03.23
53| 10.03.23
11.03.23 | Saturday |
12.03.23 | Sunday
54| 13.03.23
55| 14.03.23
3.6.3 Extenstion Programme on
56 "Online Employement Registration and
15.03.23 | Renewal"
57 | 16.03.23
58| 17.03.23
18.03.23 | Saturday
19.03.23 | Sunday
59| 20.03.23 |
60| 21.03.23 ﬂ
22.03.23 | Ugadhi holiday
5.1.3 Seminar on the importance of \
61 recycling, reusing and reducing waste
23.03.23 | material :
62| 24.03.23 |
25.03.23 | Saturday |
26.03.23 | Sunday i
63| 27.03.23 \
64| 28.03.23 R
65| 29.03.23 B
Kaizen Meeting - Power point
66 presentation by final year students on
30.03.23 | E-commerce topics
67| 31.03.23 | Review Meeting
01.04.23 | Saturday |
02.04.23 | Sunday
68 03.04.23
04.0423 | Mahaveer jayanthi




69 | 05.04.23 | Parents Meeting for Final year students

70 | 06.04.23
07.04.23 | Good Friday
08.04.23 | Saturday
09.04.23 | Sunday

71| 10.04.23

72| 11.04.23 | Department Faculty Meeting

73 | 12.04.23

74 | 13.04.23
14.04.23 | Tamil New Year
15.04.23 | Saturday
16.04.23 | Sunday

75| 17.04.23

76 | 18.04.23

77 | 19.04.23

78 | 20.04.23

79| 21.04.23
22.04.23 | Saturday
23.04.23 | Sunday

80 | 25.04.23

81| 26.04.23

82| 27.04.23

83 | 28.04.23 | Review Meeting
29.04.23 | Saturday
30.04.23 | Sunday

84| 01.05.23

85| 02.05.23

86| 03.05.23

87| 04.05.23

88 | 05.05.23
06.05.23 | Saturday
07.05.23 | Sunday

89 | 08.05.23

90 [ 09.05.23
10.05.23
11.05.23
12.05.23
13.05.23 | Saturday
14.05.23 | Sunday







